REV. 06.20.25
ROUND STRAIGHT STEEL POLE
RSSP
HEIGHT
10’ - 30’
POLE SHAFT
The pole shaft material is a weldable grade hot rolled commercial quality steel
tubing with a minimum yield of 46,000 psi.  Conforms to ASTM A500 Grade B

160
mph
Max.
wt.,
lb
170
mph
Max.
wt.,
lb
180
mph
Max.
wt.,
lb
RSSP-10-4R-11G-9BC-3430 10 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 500 20.0 500 20.0 500 20.0 500 18.3 458 16.6 416 13.9 347 11.7 292 10.0 250 8.7 217 7.6 190 6.8 169
RSSP-12-4R-11G-9BC-3430 12 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 500 20.0 500 20.0 500 16.1 402 14.5 363 13.1 329 10.8 270 9.0 225 7.6 190 6.6 165 5.7 143 5.0 126
RSSP-14-4R-11G-9BC-3430 14 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 500 20.0 500 16.4 409 13.0 326 11.7 292 10.5 262 8.5 213 7.0 174 5.8 145 4.9 124 4.3 108 3.7 93
RSSP-16-4R-11G-9BC-3430 16 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 500 16.3 408 12.6 316 9.9 247 8.8 220 7.8 196 6.2 156 4.9 124 4.0 100 3.4 85 2.9 73 2.5 63
RSSP-18-4R-11G-9BC-3430 18 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 18.3 458 13.7 344 10.4 261 8.0 201 7.1 177 6.2 154 4.8 119 3.6 91 2.8 70 2.3 60 2.0 60 1.6 60
RSSP-20-4R-11G-9BC-3430 20 0.120 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 15.7 393 11.6 289 8.6 216 6.5 162 5.5 139 4.8 120 3.5 88 2.5 62 1.8 60 1.4 60 1.1 60 0.9 60
RSSP-20-4R-7G-9BC-3430 20 0.188 4 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 500 19.6 489 15.1 378 11.8 294 10.5 262 9.3 232 7.3 183 5.7 144 4.6 116 3.9 98 3.3 84 2.9 72
RSSP-20-5R-11G-9BC-3430 20 0.120 5 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 500 19.7 491 14.9 374 11.5 288 10.1 253 9.0 226 7.4 186 6.2 156 5.2 131 4.5 112 3.8 96 3.3 83
RSSP-20-5R-7G-9BC-3430 20 0.188 5 9" sq. 9 3/4"x30" 20.0 500 20.0 500 20.0 500 16.2 406 14.4 361 13.0 325 10.8 271 9.1 228 7.8 195 6.7 167 5.8 146 5.1 127
RSSP-22-4R-11G-12BC-136 22 0.120 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 12.3 308 8.9 222 6.4 161 4.6 115 3.9 97 3.2 80 2.1 60 1.3 60 0.7 60 0.5 60 0.3 60 0.1 60
RSSP-22-4R-7G-12BC-136 22 0.188 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 15.6 389 11.8 295 9.0 226 8.0 199 7.0 174 5.3 133 4.0 100 3.1 77 2.6 64 2.2 60 1.8 60
RSSP-22-5R-11G-12BC-136 22 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 15.4 385 11.5 287 8.6 215 7.5 187 6.6 164 5.4 134 4.4 110 3.7 92 3.1 77 2.6 65 2.2 60
RSSP-22-5R-7G-12BC-136 22 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 20.0 500 20.0 500 15.8 396 14.1 351 12.7 316 10.5 263 8.9 221 7.5 188 6.5 162 5.6 140 4.9 122
RSSP-25-4R-11G-12BC-136 25 0.120 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 9.7 242 6.7 167 4.5 112 2.9 72 2.3 60 1.7 60 0.7 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
RSSP-25-4R-7G-12BC-136 25 0.188 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 17.1 428 12.5 313 9.3 231 6.8 170 5.8 145 5.0 124 3.5 88 2.4 60 1.6 60 1.2 60 0.9 60 0.7 60
RSSP-25-5R-11G-12BC-136 25 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 16.9 423 12.1 302 8.7 217 6.2 154 5.1 128 4.4 110 3.5 87 2.7 68 2.2 60 1.7 60 1.4 60 1.1 60
RSSP-25-5R-7G-12BC-136 25 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 20.0 500 16.4 409 12.5 312 10.9 272 9.7 243 8.0 200 6.7 167 5.6 140 4.8 119 4.0 101 3.5 87
RSSP-26-4R-11G-12BC-136 26 0.120 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 8.9 222 6.0 150 3.9 98 2.4 60 1.7 60 1.2 60 0.3 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
RSSP-26-4R-7G-12BC-136 26 0.188 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 16.1 401 11.6 290 8.5 212 6.2 154 5.2 130 4.4 109 3.0 74 1.9 60 1.2 60 0.8 60 0.6 60 0.3 60
RSSP-26-5R-11G-12BC-136 26 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 13.3 333 11.1 278 7.9 196 5.4 135 4.4 111 3.7 93 2.9 72 2.3 60 1.8 60 1.4 60 1.1 60 0.8 60
RSSP-26-5R-7G-12BC-136 26 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 12.1 302 16.1 403 13.9 347 11.5 287 10.0 249 8.9 222 7.3 182 6.0 150 5.0 125 4.2 106 3.6 89 3.1 77
RSSP-28-4R-7G-12BC-136 28 0.188 4 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 14.1 353 10.0 250 7.1 177 4.9 122 4.0 100 3.3 82 2.0 60 1.0 60 0.3 60 0.1 60 0.0 - 0.0 -
RSSP-28-5R-11G-12BC-136 28 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 13.6 341 9.4 234 6.3 158 4.0 101 3.1 78 2.5 63 1.8 60 1.3 60 0.9 60 0.6 60 0.4 60 0.2 60
RSSP-28-5R-7G-12BC-136 28 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 17.8 445 13.1 329 9.7 242 8.3 207 7.2 181 5.9 147 4.8 120 3.9 98 3.2 81 2.7 68 2.3 60
RSSP-28-6R-7G-12BC-136 28 0.188 6 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 20.0 500 20.0 500 17.0 425 15.4 385 14.0 349 11.6 290 9.7 243 8.2 206 7.1 177 6.1 152 5.3 132
RSSP-30-5R-11G-12BC-136 30 0.120 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 11.7 293 7.8 194 4.9 122 2.8 69 1.9 60 1.4 60 0.8 60 0.4 60 0.1 60 0.0 - 0.0 - 0.0 -
RSSP-30-6R-11G-12BC-136 30 0.120 6 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 18.6 466 12.9 321 9.0 225 7.0 175 6.2 154 5.5 136 4.3 108 3.5 87 2.8 69 2.2 60 1.8 60 1.4 60
RSSP-30-5R-7G-12BC-136 30 0.188 5 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 15.6 391 11.3 282 8.1 201 6.8 169 5.8 146 4.6 115 3.7 92 3.0 74 2.4 60 1.9 60 1.5 60
RSSP-30-6R-7G-12BC-136 30 0.188 6 12" sq. 12 1"x36" 20.0 500 20.0 500 18.6 465 14.9 371 13.4 334 12.1 303 10.0 250 8.3 208 7.0 176 6.0 149 5.1 127 4.4 110
*Pole Assemblies With EPA>9.0 Require Specific Review
CAUTION: Installation of poles without luminaire(s) will compromise pole strength. Any accessories attached to the pole, or other modifications done in
the field, will compromise the pole strength and may result in pole failure. Wind load evaluations and provisions for appendages such as banner arms,
signage, cameras, etc., must be evaluated and approved by the factory prior to placing an order. Additional evaluation and approval should be performed